ESM1 Kalpalinna
Kalpalinna / 20.05.2023

Joonas, Pokela 000: 24:49.65
00: Rapa Bikes
00: 26
Yleinen 00000: 25 (of 64)
000000: 20:51.90

aooc: 00000: 25(of 51)
Miehet 0000000 20:51.90
aoon aooo 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
EK1 2:04.67 24  0:16.01 25  0:16.01 2:04.67 24  0:16.01 25  0:16.01
EK2 1:11.34 16  0:07.45 16  0:07.45 3:16.01 20  0:2346 20  0:23.46
EK3 1:3162 25  0:1472 25  0:14.72 4:47.63 21  0:38.18 21  0:38.18
EK4 2:47.78 16  0:22.82 16  0:22.82 7:3541 20 1:01.00 20  1:01.00
EK5 0:39.07 26  0:05.42 26  0:05.42 8:14.48 20  1:06.42 20  1:06.42
EK1-2 2:0225 26  0:1531 28  0:15.31 10:16.73 22 1:1860 22  1:18.60
EK2-2 1:11.76 23 0:09.14 23 0:09.14 11:28.49 23 12774 23 1:27.74
EK3-2 1:3122 27  0:1635 27  0:16.35 12:59.71 23 1:44.09 23 1:44.09
EK4-2 3:09.52 42 0:55.09 47  0:55.09 16:09.23 28  2:39.18 28  2:39.18
EK5-2 0:37.36 25  0:05.46 25  0:05.46 16:46.59 28  2:4464 28  2:44.64
EK1-3 2:02.69 28  0:16.55 31  0:16.55 18:49.28 27  2:59.70 27 2:59.70
EK2-3 1:10.76 24  0:08.08 24  0:08.08 20:00.04 27  3:07.78 27  3:07.78
EK3-3 1:2955 25  0:13.27 25  0:13.27 21:2959 26 3:21.05 26  3:21.05
EK4-3 2:41.82 28  0:30.38 30  0:30.38 24:11.41 25  3:5143 25  3:51.43
EK5-3 0:38.24 28  0:06.32 28  0:06.32 24:4965 25  3:57.75 25  3:57.75
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